



COMPTABILITE CAUDEVAL

EXTRAIT COMPTES CLIENTS

21/07/25 11:48

Page 1/1

EXERCICE : 2025 du 01/10/24 au 30/09/25

Période éditée : 01/01/25 - 31/12/25

									01/01/25 - 31/12/25			
n° client Date Pièce		Code Activité	Jnal	Num Pièce	Libellé	Echéance	Let	C.Rech	Débit MC	Crédit MC	Solde	Solde Cum.
810782	GAEC DE LA COMBE											
	02/01/25		972	72040011	VIREMENT reçu de GAEC DE LA COMBE	02/01/25	ABQ			3 148.34	-3 148.34	-3 148.34
	13/01/25	30	933	30G12140	FCC4425 65CB/FCC-244-2025-65/	13/01/25	ABP		41.19		41.19	-3 107.15
	13/01/25		972	722244CB50113	RGC4425 85CB/FCC-244-2025-65/30G12140	13/01/25	ABP			41.19	-41.19	-3 148.34
	22/01/25		972	724245CB50122	RGC4525 44CB/FCC-245-2025-42/30G235708	22/01/25	ABS			111.09	-111.09	-3 259.43
	22/01/25		979	040006	REGUL REGL GAEC DE LA COMBE	22/01/25	ABS		111.09		111.09	-3 148.34
	28/02/25	30	933	30G1234K	FCM4025 296CH/FCM-240-2025-296/	25/03/25	ABW		1 764.00		1 764.00	-1 384.34
	04/03/25	30	933	30G12355	FCC4525 116CB/FCC-245-2025-116/	04/03/25	ABT		89.19		89.19	-1 295.15
	04/03/25		972	723245CB50304	RGC4525 118CB/FCC-245-2025-116/30G12355	04/03/25	ABT			89.19	-89.19	-1 384.34
	10/03/25		972	72060048	VIREMENT reçu de GAEC DE LA COMBE	10/03/25	ABW			1 764.00	-1 764.00	-3 148.34
	11/03/25	30	933	30G12370	FCT4025 179CH/FCT-240-2025-179/	11/03/25	ABU		192.00		192.00	-2 956.34
	14/03/25		972	72060026	Rem. CHQ Bord.00000551	14/03/25	ABU			192.00	-192.00	-3 148.34
	18/03/25	30	933	30G1239E	FCC4525 153CB/FCC-245-2025-153/	18/03/25	ABV		52.56		52.56	-3 095.78
	18/03/25		972	723245CB50318	RGC4525 155CB/FCC-245-2025-153/30G1239E	18/03/25	ABV			52.56	-52.56	-3 148.34
	31/03/25	30	933	30G1249L	FCM4025 471CH/FCM-240-2025-471/	25/04/25	ABX		100.66		100.66	-3 047.68
	09/04/25		972	72070024	VIREMENT reçu de GAEC DE LA COMBE	09/04/25	ABX			100.66	-100.66	-3 148.34
	30/04/25	30	933	30G1257W	FCT4025 436CH/FCT-240-2025-436/	30/04/25	ABY		103.80		103.80	-3 044.54
	13/05/25		972	72080048	VIREMENT reçu de GAEC DE LA COMBE	13/05/25	ABY			103.80	-103.80	-3 148.34
	24/05/25	30	933	30G1268T	FCC4525 325CB/FCC-245-2025-325/	24/05/25	ABZ		40.30		40.30	-3 108.04
	24/05/25		972	721245CB50524	RGC4525 325CB/FCC-245-2025-325/30G1268T	24/05/25	ABZ			40.30	-40.30	-3 148.34
	31/05/25	30	933	30G1275F	FCM4025 842CH/FCM-240-2025-842/	25/06/25	ACA		18.12		18.12	-3 130.22
	06/06/25		972	72090028	VIREMENT reçu de GAEC DE LA COMBE	06/06/25	ACA			18.12	-18.12	-3 148.34
	16/06/25	30	933	30G1278R	FCT3925 310CH/FCT-039-2025-310/	30/07/25			5 119.20		5 119.20	1 970.86
810782	Total GAEC DE LA COMBE								7 632.11	5 661.25	1 970.86	1 970.86
Total									7 632.11	5 661.25	1 970.86	